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No

56
75
80
88
69
65
85
68
63
94
94
67
71
81
78
62
70
59
76
60

95
98
90
82
77
79
72
99
58
100
84
87
92
61
93
86
74
97
55
89
73
91
57
64
66
83
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Hellifield Gala

Name

Harry Coates
Steve Oldfield
Lee Athersmith
Jon Wright
Peter Rigler
Paul Burnett
Kirt Livesey

lan Rowbotham
Jack Holt

Neil Worswick
James Senior
Richard Thompson
JohnAdair
Damien Scholes
Phil Davis

Paul Harlowe
Lisa Lacon
Dave Kelly

Pete Jackson
Mark Jagger
Nick Cunningham
Philip Mason
Andy Holden
Eddie Robinson
Barry Scholes
Gelnn Whittaker
Kevin Rogan
Liam Spencer
Rogan Ashton
John Dean
Russell Stead
Sarah Tunstall
Shona Brash
Peter Metcalfe
Michael Hirst
John Thompsopn
David Hird

Mick Moorehead
Paul Skidmore
Paul Emsley
Lynn Whittaker
Michael Seward
David dean
Brian Hugill

Su Davis

Paul Davis
Stephen Fish

Luke Maude
Ashley Wright
Tom Cunningham

2006

Club

Skipton AC
Bradford Airedale
Skipton AC
Todmorden
Tipton Harriers
UA
Wharfedale
Harrogate AC
Clayton
Clayton
Bingley

Hull

Holmfirth
Keighley & Craven
Pudsey & Bramley
Helm Hill
Holmfirth
Rossendale
Wharfedale
UA

UA

Harrogate AC
White Mole
UA

Settle
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Keighley & Craven
Pudsey Pacers
UA

Pudsey Pacers
York Acorn
Aire Valley

UA

Clayton
Wharfedale
Wharfedale
Settle
Woodkirk

UA
Wharfedale
UA

UA

UA

UA

UA

FRA

Under 17

Cat

40

40
40
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M40

M40

M40
M40

M40
M40
M40

M40
M40
M40

M40
M40

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
W40
M40
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M40

Time

24:33
24:42
25:36
26:26
26:51
27:32
27:46
28:10
28:20
28:31
28:39
28:47
28:49
28:54
28:59
29:04
29:14
29:38
29:55
30:07
30:32
31:28
31:32
31:36
31:43
31:48
32:37
33:.01
33:19
33:37
33:44
33:57
34:53
35:22
35:37
36:02
36:03
38:05
38:12
39:13
40:27
41:43
43:40
45:46
57:25
57:26
DNF

17:54
19:24
22:50



Under 14

1 2 Jonathan Bradshaw  Wharfedale 10:27
2 3 Matty Cardens Settle 11:32
3 1 Luke Narey UA 13:28
Under 12
1 3 Kristian Edwards UA 8:38
2 4 Phil Doyle UA 9:10
3 2  Thomas Stapleton UA 10:02
4 1  Nicole Narey Bingley 10:33
5 5 Robert Gibbs UA 11:59
6 6 Ben Johnstone UA -
Under 9
1 4  Joe Stapleton 4:53
2 9  Jack Hardaker -
3 2  Georgina Wright 6:05
4 8 Daniel Cardens 6:08
5 7 Robert Johnstone -
6 1  Alexendra Dunn -
7 11  Laura Chapman -
8 6  Thomas Panter -
9 3 Jamie Dean -
10 5  Angus Walton -
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10 Thomas Robinson -
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